2025-2026

The Fulton County Youth Commission Application



GETTING TOMORROW'S LEADERS INVOLVED TODAY!





WELCOME

The Fulton County Youth Commission is a LEADERSHIP PROGRAM designed to help get tomorrow's LEADERS involved TODAY! As Youth Commissioners, they will address the many issues presently facing youth through the influences of government mandates, policies and legislation. Students will become familiar with how local government resolves youth issues and will make suggestions for the best solutions, but most importantly, help facilitate change.

For consideration, students must meet the following criteria:

- Must be a resident of Fulton County
- Must attend a school within Fulton County (public, private, charter)
- Must be in the 9th -11th grade during the 2025-2026 academic year
- Must submit a completed application and a two-page essay

Applications are due by Friday May 23, 2025 by 5:30 p.m.

FOR MORE INFORMATION: contact Reginald Crossley at Reginald.Crossley@fultoncountyga.gov

Please submit your application via web: www.fultoncountyga.gov/FCYC

The Fulton County Youth Commission is looking for High School students to...

- Impact policies and legislation
- Interact with politicians on the local and state level
- Speak out on behalf of ALL Fulton County youth
- Help local government better understand the issues facing youth
- Plan community events and participate in volunteer projects











BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

ROBB PITTS, CHAIRMAN, AT-LARGE
BRIDGET THORNE, District 1
BOB ELLIS, Vice Chair, District 2
DANA BARRETT, District 3
MO IVORY, District 4
MARVIN S. ARRINGTON, JR, District 5
KHADIJAH ABDUR-RAHMAN, District 6

Get Involved! Be a Leader! Be a part of the solution! Make a Difference! Help Your Community!

Fulton County Youth Commission 137 Peachtree Street SW Atlanta, GA 30303

FOR MORE INFORMATION EMAIL OR VISIT: reginald.crossley@fultoncountyga.gov www.fultoncountyga.gov/FCYC